01/12/2010

01/12/2010

31/12/2010

01/01/2011

01/01/2011

01/01/2011

01/01/2011

01/01/2011

01/01/2011

AGENZIA CESSATA

LA MORGIA FRANCESCO

A.S.A.T. SAS

PANDIN MAURO

BANCHIERI ANDREA ORESTE

D'AMATO SEBASTIANO

ASSICURAZIONI IRLANDO SAS

ZAPPAVIGNA SAS

LICONTI ASSICURAZIONI SAS

NOVELLA E CARUSI SNC

AGENZIA ASSEGNATARIA

EXXTRA SRL

GRUPPO PRAFIS SRL

BATTAGLIA DANILO

FORMAGNANA-MEZZALIRA

TARANTINI SAS

NOVIELLO SAS

CURCIO DI CURCIO F. & C. SAS

PERUGINI SAS

ALESE BRUNO SAS

DIFESA LEGALE




DIFESA LEGALE

01/01/2011

13/01/2011

31/01/2011

28/02/2011

28/02/2011

04/03/2011

03/05/2011

CIUFFOLI ANTONIO
VALENTINO & C.

RUSSO, FASOLO, VIGLIANCO SAS

BALBINOT ALDO

CAZZINIGA ISIDORO

TURRENO & ROMERO SAS

DE BIASIO SERVIZI

CARLA CORO

GARETTI E FABBRI SAS

BADELLINO E PENASSO SAS

PAVANATI GIAN MARCO

PIAZZOLLA E RACCA SNC

CARLET,FRANCO,ZAPPALORTO SAS

BIANCHESSI SAS

PRETI, VIZZINI SAS

COLABELLA E TASSONE E C. SAS

CRIS.MA SAS

MONNIS E MOCCI

Suddivisione
portafoglio su tre
agenzie

Suddivisione
portafoglio su due
agenzie



DIFESA LEGALE

05/05/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

20/07/2011

01/08/2011

02/09/2011

TONI ROLANDO

COLABELLA E TASSONE E C.SAS

DI CACCAMO ROBERTO

RVA-RASINI VIGANO' SPA

GARETTI E FABBRI SAS

T. & I. ASSICURAZIONI SAS DI
PIERPAOLO TAMASI & C.

V.I.P. ASS.NI SRL UNIPERSONALE

MANCINI FABIO MASSIMO

PICCIOTTI FABIO

PERLA MASSIMO

GAROIA & VITTONE SNC

NICCOLAI SAS

AON SPA

FABBRI MIRCO & C. SAS

FABIO GARETTI & C. SAS

T. & C. ASSICURAZIONI SNC

ASSICURA.TI SRL

TORQUATI FRANCO

Suddivisione
portafoglio su due
agenzie

Suddivisione
portafoglio su due
agenzie



DIFESA LEGALE

04/09/2011

15/09/2011

19/10/2011

31/10/2011

02/11/2011

09/11/2011

14/11/2011

15/11/2011

18/11/2011

BULL SRL

DI GIOVANNI GIANCARLO

CALVARESI GIUSEPPE

PISANO LINO

BATTAGLIA G.E MOROSIN C.SNC

ADATTO LIGURIA SRL

GAROIA & VITTONE SNC

COLOMBO & FRANCESCHI ASS. SAS

GARBARINI GIORGIO

SPALLOTTA SANDRO SAS

REMIGIO DAVID

CCS SERVIZI SNC

PISANO LINO E VETTORE LAURA SNC

CARLET,FRANCO,ZAPPALORTO SAS

BOTTEGA CASAGRANDE FANTINEL SNC

G & ZSAS

COLABELLA E TASSONE E C.SAS

FRANCESCHI GIOVANNI

FRANCESCO GRONDONA & C.SAS

Suddivisione
portafoglio su due
agenzie



DIFESA LEGALE

23/11/2011

25/11/2011

03/12/2011

05/12/2011

06/12/2011

12/12/2011

20/12/2011

11/12/2011

16/12/2011

22/12/2011

ADRIANI SAS

BERTOLI BARSOTTI ENRICO EGISTO

DIENER E FOLLO SNC

CORONA LUCIANO

AZ ASSICURAZIONI SAS

RUCCO ALESSANDRO

CAGNAZzZO GIAMPAOLO

ASSI 2 SAS

CAMPAGNA ANTONIO

ASSICURA.TI SRL

PIOTTO E CARONES SNC

FRANCHI & NOVELLI SNC

MORELLI FELICE SALVATORE

ARTALE PIRRONELLO ROMANO SNC

LOMBARDI ASSICURA

SPALLOTTA SANDRO SAS

ARTIOLI ALFONSO

MANDELLI E SABADINI SAS

DIREZIONE GENERALE

MORELLI FELICE SRL



‘ ms DIFESA LEGALE

22/12/2011 ASSICURA.TI SRL PERUGINI SAS



